
Tentative Academic Calendar 2022-23 

 

Dates Month Activity 
11 May Commencement of SY / TY Admissions 

9 
13 
18 
18 
15-20 
21 
27 

June Commencement of FY UG Admissions  
Reopening of the college 
Orientation for SY/TY classes 
Commencement of SY PG lectures 
Sharing of Teachers’ Feedback  
Finalizing Academic Calendar -Exam Committee Meeting  
IQAC Meeting 
 

6 
1-9 
15 
 
 
25-30 
28 

July Commencement of FY PG Admissions  
Committee & Departmental Meetings 
Academic Audit – TT , Teaching Plan , Q. Papers , 
Examination Calendar 
Selection of students secretary & Jt. secretary for 
committees 
Supplementary Examination – Sem 1 to 4  
Orientation for SY/TY classes 

1 
5,8 
10 - 17 
13 
21 
22 
27-29 
30 

August Commencement of FY lecture  
 Awareness of IPR  
Azadi ka Amrut Mohotsav Celebration  
Seminar - Digital Revolution  in India 
E –SUMMIT , 
Commencement of FY PG lectures  
Internal Test SY / TY 
IQAC Meeting 

31-4 
15-17 

September Ganapati Break 
Internal Examination FY , SY, TY 
Exam Committee Meeting (Planning Term I) 
 

4-6 
7,8 
 
10 – 12 
 

October  Collecting  Feedback  for teachers SY/TY & PG Courses 
7th, 8th  BOS Meeting – PG II for FRTA , GWM , Second 
year – I.B.Com.  
10th  ,11th ,12th  Training on Curriculum Development for 
teachers (M.O.P. Vaishnav College) 



10 
14-22 
12-13 
14 -21  
22 

Session on POSH  
Framing  of CO, POs  for Sem 5 & 6 
Library Orientation for FY , PG- 1 
Semester End Examination  SY, TY , PG-II 
CDC & IQAC Meeting 

 
9 
10 
10 
12 
14-17 
12 
15 
21,22 
 
18 
22,23,24 
 
26 
26 
28,29,30 
22 
30 

November Diwali Break  
Online Business Quiz E-Cell  
BOS Meeting  
IQAC , CDC Meeting 
Training on attainment of CO, PO 
Collecting  Feedback  for teachers FY Courses 
Library Orientation for Research , SY, TY , PG  
Book Exhibition 
Grooming & Etiquettes , Health and Wellness - for 
support Staff  
Academic Council Meeting  
Training for teachers for Publications in UGC Care 
Journals  
Kalavistar 
FIONTRAI , Vittha  
Leadership Program for students 
Exam Committee Meeting (Result Processing SY/TY) 
Declaration of Results – SY/ TY 

5-12 
 
15 
16 
17 
17 
21 
 
 
 
 
17 

December  Semester End Examination  FY & Additional Sem End SY , 
TY  
DISHA 
NOSTRUM  
ENVISION –Business Plan Competition 
Alumni Meet 
Sports Day 
 
FINATIX  
S.I.E.S  DEBATE  
 
ISR activities at Gothegar (Teachers & Students) 
 

4-5 January Internal Test TY  



7 
10 
11 
12, 13 
12,13,14 
14 
16 
21 
16-30 
18th 19th, 20th  

21 
23,24,25 
27  
 
30 
30 Jan to 6th 
Feb  

FINOVA , 
Antarman  
BMS Research paper competition Nirmiti 
E-Minds for Marketing 
 BOS Meetings  
Pongal , Multilingual  Day  
EDIT 
Buddhi  
Supplementary Examination Sem 1 to 4 
Counseling Course for teachers ( Module 2) 
ISR activities at Gothegar (Teachers & Students) 
Intercollegiate Cultural Festival -FANTASIES  
Rainbow Circle- Conclave with Red Dot Foundation & U S 
Consulate  
Academic Council Meeting , 
 SY Sem 3 Supplementary Examination (Int & Ext ) 

6-8  
4 
10-17 
11 
11 
14 
13-21 
15,16,17 
15,16,17 
21,22,23 
24-28 
25 
27 
28 

February  Internal Test FY, SY , TY 
IQAC , CDC Meeting  
Additional Sem 1 Examination 
 Finance Committee Meeting ,  
Convocation 
 Annual Day  
FY  Sem I , TY Sem V  Supplementary KT 
FDP on E CONTENT DEVELOPMENT FROM NEP PERSPECTIVE  

Orientation to Computers – Next Level  for support staff 
English Communication Skills for office staff 
 Student Satisfaction Survey 
 PG Seminar , DWITI (NSS)  ,Fine Ans 
MARATHI BHASHA DIVAS ,  
Prize Distribution  

4 
1 to 5 
15-29 
 
21-29 
15-18  

March  Governing Council Meeting  
Collecting  Feedbacks for teachers FY, SY , TY , PG 
Semester End Examination TY Sem 6, SY Sem 4 (BCOM) 
TY Sem 6, SY Sem 4 (BCOM) (SF) 
PG Sem 2 , Sem 4 
Audits Employability / Administrative / Library 



22,23,24 
22,23,24 
 
22 - 26 
22-29  

Advance Excel Workshop for office staff ( Practical 
Approach ) 
 Feedback on Syllabus 
Semester End Examination FY 

1 
5-13 
17-24 
24 
30 
25-30 

April  IQAC  & CDC Meeting 
Semester End Examination FY , PG Additional SY , TY  
Additional Examination FY 
Declaration of Results SY/TY  
Declaration of Results FY  
Admission  to TY , PG -2 

2-6 May Admission  to SY  

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 


