Tentative Academic Calendar 2022-23

Dates	Month	Activity
11	May	Commencement of SY / TY Admissions
9	June	Commencement of FY UG Admissions
13		Reopening of the college
18		Orientation for SY/TY classes
18		Commencement of SY PG lectures
15-20		Sharing of Teachers' Feedback
21		Finalizing Academic Calendar -Exam Committee Meeting
27		IQAC Meeting
6	July	Commencement of FY PG Admissions
1-9		Committee & Departmental Meetings
15		Academic Audit - TT , Teaching Plan , Q. Papers ,
		Examination Calendar
		Selection of students secretary & Jt. secretary for
25-30		committees
28		Supplementary Examination – Sem 1 to 4
		Orientation for SY/TY classes
1	August	Commencement of FY lecture
5,8		Awareness of IPR
10 - 17		Azadi ka Amrut Mohotsav Celebration
13		Seminar - Digital Revolution in India
21		E –SUMMIT ,
22		Commencement of FY PG lectures
27-29		Internal Test SY / TY
30		IQAC Meeting
31-4	September	Ganapati Break
15-17		Internal Examination FY , SY, TY
		Exam Committee Meeting (Planning Term I)
4-6	October	Collecting Feedback for teachers SY/TY & PG Courses
7,8		7 th , 8 th BOS Meeting – PG II for FRTA, GWM, Second year – I.B.Com.
10 - 12		10 th ,11 th ,12 th Training on Curriculum Development for
		teachers (M.O.P. Vaishnav College)

10		Session on POSH
14-22		Framing of CO, POs for Sem 5 & 6
12-13		Library Orientation for FY, PG-1
14 -21		Semester End Examination SY, TY, PG-II
22		CDC & IQAC Meeting
	November	Diwali Break
9		Online Business Quiz E-Cell
10		BOS Meeting
10		IQAC , CDC Meeting
12		Training on attainment of CO, PO
14-17		Collecting Feedback for teachers FY Courses
12		Library Orientation for Research , SY, TY , PG
15		Book Exhibition
21,22		Grooming & Etiquettes , Health and Wellness - for
		support Staff
18		Academic Council Meeting
22,23,24		Training for teachers for Publications in UGC Care
,),		Journals
26		Kalavistar
26		FIONTRAI , Vittha
28,29,30		Leadership Program for students
22		Exam Committee Meeting (Result Processing SY/TY)
30		Declaration of Results – SY/ TY
5-12	December	Semester End Examination FY & Additional Sem End SY,
		TY
15		DISHA
16		NOSTRUM
17		ENVISION -Business Plan Competition
17		Alumni Meet
21		Sports Day
		1,
		FINATIX
		S.I.E.S DEBATE
17		ISR activities at Gothegar (Teachers & Students)
,		
4-5	January	Internal Test TY

7		FINOVA,
10		Antarman
11		BMS Research paper competition Nirmiti
12, 13		E-Minds for Marketing
12,13,14		BOS Meetings
14		Pongal, Multilingual Day
16		EDIT
21		Buddhi
16-30		Supplementary Examination Sem 1 to 4
18 th 19 th , 20 th		Counseling Course for teachers (Module 2)
21		ISR activities at Gothegar (Teachers & Students)
23,24,25		Intercollegiate Cultural Festival -FANTASIES
27		Rainbow Circle- Conclave with Red Dot Foundation & U S
		Consulate And James a Course it Montine
30 th		Academic Council Meeting,
30 Jan to 6 th		SY Sem 3 Supplementary Examination (Int & Ext)
Feb	- 1	
6-8	February	Internal Test FY, SY, TY
4		IQAC , CDC Meeting
10-17		Additional Sem 1 Examination
11		Finance Committee Meeting,
11		Convocation
14		Annual Day
13-21		FY Sem I, TY Sem V Supplementary KT
15,16,17		FDP on E CONTENT DEVELOPMENT FROM NEP PERSPECTIVE
15,16,17		Orientation to Computers – Next Level for support staff
21,22,23		English Communication Skills for office staff
24-28		Student Satisfaction Survey
25		PG Seminar , DWITI (NSS) ,Fine Ans
27		MARATHI BHASHA DIVAS ,
28		Prize Distribution
4	March	Governing Council Meeting
1 to 5		Collecting Feedbacks for teachers FY, SY, TY, PG
15-29		Semester End Examination TY Sem 6, SY Sem 4 (BCOM)
		TY Sem 6, SY Sem 4 (BCOM) (SF)
21-29		PG Sem 2, Sem 4

22,23,24		Advance Excel Workshop for office staff (Practical
22,23,24		Approach)
		Feedback on Syllabus
22 - 26		Semester End Examination FY
22-29		
1	April	IQAC & CDC Meeting
5-13		Semester End Examination FY , PG Additional SY , TY
17-24		Additional Examination FY
24		Declaration of Results SY/TY
30		Declaration of Results FY
25-30		Admission to TY, PG -2
2-6	May	Admission to SY

machondhury

PRINCIPAL